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Pos No. Class Name Total Tm Laps Diff Gap BestTm Model Team
1 10 300CCH#H - ZEmim 19:26.937 15 1:16.991  #AHCBR300 L#E51F %A
2 15 300CCA B 19:35.969 15 9.032 9.032 1:17.348  HA¥CBR300 FiRMABEZ A
3 7 300CCH HEF 19:37.200 15 10.263 1.231 1:17.231  #AHMCBR300 st LRE- 2N
4 14 300CCH  BHRE 19:51.500 15 24.563 14300 1:17.831  HKHCBR300 R AR Z A
5 18 300CCH CTR/NER 19:54.837 15 27.900 3.337 1:18.580  FK#HICBR300 FHESIFER
6 3 300CCH . B & 20:14.431 15 47.494 19.594 -1:19.786  FAHCBR300 FRMARSZ
7 6 300CCE k% 19:36.479 14 1 Lap 1lap 1:21.790 = $7AHICBR300 MA
8 11 300CCH E .EHF- 19:59.474 14 1 Llap 22995  1:23.614+ - ¥ AHMCBR300 Jim777y GT RACING TEAM
9 16 300CCH BHER 20:00.439 14 1 Lap 0.965 .. 1:23.625" I AMCBR300 E#ES1ERER
10 8 300€CH . RAHERE 20:48.362 14 .- llap . 479237 1:25.424 - ZFAHCBR300 IN -
11 - 20 - 300CCA:- . F H 20:49.593 14 l1lap -~ 7123105 1:26.396  HAHMCBR300 - A7
12+ 4 300CC4A B OOE 19:42,945 13 ~-:2laps 1lap 1:28.511  #KHICBR300 o RHESIERE
13 9 300CC4A = O3 - 20:06.806 13 ° 2laps 23.861  1:30.744  #KX¥ICBR300 N
14 13 300CCH @ HER 20:30.862 13 2laps - 24.056 1:31.320  FHAXIHCBR300 THES1EEDA
15 17 300CC4A B3 20:56.417 13 2 Laps 25,555  1:32.781  HAMCBR300 N
16 19 300CCH SREERE 20:34.036 12 3 Laps itap 1:40.026  HAHMCBR300 A
Not classified
DNF 1 300CCH WAES 21:19.527 15 DNF 1:21.361  HAHCBR300 Jim777y GT RACING TEAM
DNS 2 300CC4A ZE g DNS v FTRMCBR300 N
#
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm . Best Spd Best Lap by
9.032 95.465 -1:16.991 96.463 10 - ZEfmipR

i
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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm . Diff  Time of Day
. ) ’ 14 1:20.796 +2.965  14:01:24.387 : 13 1:27.157 +3.543  14:01:29.568
(10) Z=/IFE . : 15 1:20.821 +2.990 14:02:45.208 14 - 1:23.614 14:02:53.182
1 . 13:44:14.640 .
2 1:17.981 +0.990  13:45:32.621 (18) vk (16) EtEi
3 1:17.880 +0.889  13:46:50.501 1 i 13:44:17.596 1 13:44:26.437
4 1:18.816 +1.825  13:48:09.317 2 1:19.328 +0.748  13:45:36.924 2 1:26.756 +3.131  13:45:53.193
5 1:17.628 +0.637  13:49:26.945 3 1:19.223 +0.643  13:46:56.147 3 1:25.218 +1.593  13:47:18.411
6 1:18.628 - +1.637  13:50:45.573 4 1:19.699 +1.119  13:48:15.846 4 1:25.193 +1.568  13:48:43.604
7 1:17.020 +0.020  13:52:02.593 5 1:19.367 +0.787  13:49:35.213 5 1:25.638 +2.013  13:50:09.242
8 1:17.108 +0.117  13:53:19.701 6 1:19.011 +0.431  13:50:54.224 6 1:26.299 +2.674  13:51:35.541
9 1:17.409 +0.418-  13:54:37.110 7 1:19.381 +0.807 13:52:13.605 7 1:24.906 +1.281. 13:53:00.447
10 1:16.991 13:55:54.101 8 .. 1:18.852 +0.272 13:53:32.457 8 1:23.625 13:54:24,072
1177 1:17.082 +0.091  13:57:11.183 9 1:19.997. +1:417  13:54:52.454 9 1:25.505 +1.880- 13:55:49.577
Cqp R 117711 +0.720 13:58:28.894 - i 21000 400 1018627 - +0.047 13:56:11.081 . . 10 - 1:24.523 +0.898 13:57:14.100
137 117126 +0.135  13:59:46.020 1177 1:18.580 - - 13:57:29.661 11 1:26.026 42401 13:58:40.126
14 1:17.428 +0.437  14:01:03.448 1 12 1:20.184 +1.604  13:58:49 845 12 1:24.930 +1.305.  14:00:05.056
15 1:17.197 - - +0206  14:02:20.645 13 1:19.155 +0.575  14:07:09.000 13 1:24.846 +1.221  14:01:29.902
14 1:20.179 +1.599  14:01:29.179 14 1:24.245 +0.620  14:02:54.147
(15) BTk o : 15 1:19.366 +0.786  14:02:48,545
1 13:44:15.923 - (8) RiERE
2 1:19.308 +1.960  13:45:35.231 A= ¥ 1 13:44:33.712
3 1:19.482 +2.134  13:46:54.713 1 13:44:19.424 2 1:30.842 +5.418  13:46:04.554
4 1:18.695 +1.347  13:48:13.408 2 1:21.223 +1.437  13:45:40.647 3 1:30.255 +4.831  13:47:34.809
5 1:17.956 +0.608  13:49:31.364 3 1:20.500 +0.714  13:47:01.147 4 1:30.410 +4.986  13:49:05.219
6 1:17.401 +0.053  +13:50:48.765 4 1:20.212 © 40426 13:48:21.359 5 1:28.687 +3.263  13:50:33.906
7 1:18.185 +0.837  13:52:06.950 5 1:20.731 +0.945  13:49:42.090 6 1:28.083 +2.659  13:52:01.989
8 - 118375 +1.027  13:53:25.325 6 1:20.232 +0.446.  13:51:02.322 7 1:30.116 +4.692  13:53:32.105
9 1:17.468 +0.120  13:54:142.793 7 1:21.096 +1.310  13:52:23.418 8 1:27.581 +2.157  13:54:59.686
-10 1:17.364 +0.016  13:56:00.157 8 1:20.980 +1.194  13:53:44.398 9 1:28.007 +2.583  13:56:27.693
11 1:17.829 +0.481  13:57:17.986 9 1:20.093 +0.307  13:55:04.491 10 1:28.153 +2729 - 13:57:55.846
12 1:18520 +1.172  13:58:36.506 10 1:22.511 42725  13:56:27.002 1 1:26.911 +1.487  13:59:22.757
13 1:17.659 +0.311  13:59:54.165 1 1:19.953 +0.167  13:57:46.955 12 1:27.225 +1.801  14:00:49.982
14 1:17.348 14:01:11.513 12 1:19.786 13:59:06.741 13 1:25.424 : 14:02:15.406
15 1:18.164 +0.816  14:02:29.677 13 1:19.962 +0.176  14:00:26.703 14 1:26.664 +1.240  14:03:42.070
14 1:20.372 +0.586  14:01:47.075
7) BEF 15 1:21.064 +1.278  14:03:08.139 (20) & 3t .
1 i 13:44:15.280 1 13:44:35.654
2 1:19.036 +1.805  13:45:34.316 6y # 2 1:32.757 +6.361  13:46:08.411
3 1:18.780 ° +1.549  13:46:53.096 1 13:44:23.965 3 1:29.223 +2.827  13:47:37.634
4 1:18.623 +1.392  13:48:11.719 2 1:24.038 +2.248  13:45:48.003 4 1:27.949 +1.553  13:49:05.583
5 1:19.563 42332 13:49:31.282 3 1:22.907 +1.117  13:47:10.910 5 1:26.764 +0.368  13:50:32.347
6 1:18.012  +0781  13:50:49.294 . 4 1:24.116 +2.326  13:48:35.026 6 1:26.825 +0.429  13:51:59.172
7 1:17.897 +0.666  13:52:07.191 5 1:23.758 +1.968  13:49:58.784 7 1:26.396 13:53:25.568
8 1:18.510 +1.279  13:53:25.701 6 1:23.535 +1745 . 13:51:22.319 8 1:27.418 +1.022  13:54:52.986
9 1:17.231 13:54:42.932 7 1:21.790 13:52:44.109 9 1:27.943 +1.547  13:56:20.929
10 1:17.462 +0.231  13:56:00.394 8 1:22.515 +0.725  13:54:06.624 10 1:28.862 +2466  13:57:49.791
11 1:17.899 +0.668  13:57:18.293 9 1:22.278 +0.488  13:55:28.902 1 1:29.156 +2760  13:59:18.947
12 1:18.547 +1.316  13:58:36.840 10 1:27.302 +5.512  13:56:56.204 12 1:28.545 +2.149  14:00:47.492
13 1:17.513 +0.282 ~ 13:59:54.353 11 1:23.774 +1.984  13:58:19.978 13 1:27.789 +1393  14:02:15.281
14 1:17.276 +0.045 14:01:11.629 12 1:23.265 +1.475 13:59:43.243 14 1:28.020 +1.624 14:03:43.301
15 1:19.279 +2.048 14:02:30.908 13 1:22.374 +0.584 14:01:05.617
14 1:24.570 +2,780  14:02:30.187 @O K
(14) BT 1 : 13:44:28.792
1 i 13:44:17.388 anzE = » 2 1:29.672 +1161  13:45:58.464
2 1:18.968 +1.137  13:45:36.356 1 13:44:23.430 3 1:30.059 +1,548  13:47:28.523
3 1:18.475 +0.644 °  13:46:54.831 2 1:24.134 +0.520 13:45:47.564 4 1:28.511 13:48:57.034
4 1:18.771 +0.940 13:48:13.602 3 1:25.386 +1.772 . 13:47:12.950 . 5 1:29.435 +0.924 13:50:26.469
5 1:18.256 +0.425  13:49:31.858 4 1:25.899 +2.285  13:48:38.849 6 1:29.025 +0.514  13:51:55.494
6 1:18.202 +0.371  13:50:50.060 5 1:24.851 +1.237  13:50:03.700 7 1:33.024 +4,513  13:53:28.518
7 1:18.053 +0.222  13:52:08.113 6 1:26.089 +2475  13:51:29.789 8 1:30.181 +1.670  13:54:58.699
8 1:17.831 13:53:25.944 7 1:27.314 +3.700  13:52:57.103 9 1:32.410 +3.899  13:56:31,109
9 1:18.014 +0.183 - 13:54:43.958 8 1:25.503 +1.889  13:54:22.606 10 1:30.661 +2150  13:58:01.770
10 1:19.290 +1459  13:56:03.248 9 1:26.474 +2.860  13:55:49.080 11 1:31.847 +3.336  13:59:33.617
1 1:20.090 +2.259  13:57:23.338 10 1:25.511 +1.897  13:57:14.591 12 1:32.529 +4.018  14:01:06.146
12 1:20.129 +2.298  13:58:43.467 1 1:23.776 +0.162  13:58:38.367 13 1:30.507 +1.996  14:02:36.653
13 1:20.174 +2.293  14:00:03.591 12 1:24.044 +0430  14:00:02.411
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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day . Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(O] 7 1:22.181 +0.820 13:52:43.366
1 13:44:33.079 - 8 1:22.750 +1.389 13:54:06.116
2 1:33.639 +2.895  13:46:06.718 9 1:21.450 +0.089  13:55:27.566
3 1:33.742 +2.998 13:47:40.460 10 1:23.953 +2.592 13:56:51.519
4 1:33.262 +2.518 13:49:13.722 11 1:22.225 +0.864 13:58:13.744
5 1132.354 +1.610 13:50:46.076 12 1:22.089 +0.728 13:59:35.833
6 1:32.057 +1.313 13:52:18.133 ! 13 1:23.298 +1.937 14:00:59.131
7 1:31.869 +1.125  13:53:50.002 14 1:21.361 . 14:02:20.492
8 1:32.842 +2.008 13:55:22.844 p15 1:52.743 +31.382 14:04:13.235
9 1:32.868 +2.124 13:56:55.712 :
10 1:31.496 +0.752 13:58:27.208
11 1:31.443 - - +0.699 © 13:59:58.651"
12 1:30.744 : 14:01:29.395" .
13 1:31119 40375 14:03:00.514 -
(13) #ER -
' 1 13:44:34.697
2 1:33.127 +1.807 13:46:07.824
3 1:33.496 +2.176 13:47:41.320
4 1:32.965 +1.645 13:49:14.285
5 1:32.771 +1.451 13:50:47.056
6 1:31.811 +0.491 13:52:18.867
7 1:32.071 +0.751 13:53:50.938
8 1:32.782 +1.,462 13:55:23.720
9 1:32.968 +1.648  13:56:56.683
10 1:53.388 +22.068 13:58:50.076
11 1:31.789 +0.469 14:00:21.865
12 1:31.320 14:01:53.#85
13 1:31.385 +0.065 14:03:24.570
(17) B
1 13:44:35.404
2 1:36.209 +3.428 13:46:11.613
3 1:33.719 +0.938 13:47:45.332
4 1:34,344 +1.563 13:49:19.676
5 1:35.455 +2.674 13:50:55.131
6 1:35.570 +2.789 13:52:30.701
7 1:36.206 - +3.425 13:54:06.907
8 1:38.194 +5.413 13:55:45.101
9 1:39.406 +6.625 13:57:24.507
10 © 1:37.511 +4.730 13:59:02.018
11 - . 1:37.909 +5,128 14;00:39.927
12 0 1:37.417 +4.636 - 14:02:17.344
13- 1:32.781 14:03:50.125
(19) HeEwE "~
1 . 13:44:45.838
2 1:43.070 +3.044 13:46:28.908
3 1:45.007 +4.981 13:48:13.915
4 1:42.356 - +2.330 13:49:56.271
5 1:41.506 +1.480 13:51:37.777°
6 1:40.232 +0.206 13:53:18.009
7 1:40.026 13:54:58.035
8 1:40.675 +0.649 13:56:38.710
9 1:42.455 +2.429 13:58:21.165
10 1:42.152 +2.126 14:00:03.317
11 1:41.756 +1.730 14:01:45.073
12 1:42.671 +2.645 14:03:27.744"
(1) WAF4E
1 13:44:22.459
2 1:24.264 +2.903 13:45:46.723
3 1:23.629 +2.268 13:47:10.352
4 1:23.862 +2.501 13:48:34.214
5 1:23.392 +2.031 13:49:57.606
6 1:23.579 +2.218  13:51:21.185
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